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WILLIAM O BRYEN

D

June

1782

To 500 Acresof Land,
late Thomas Young’s
adjoining Kilkany at
36/ p A

To 500 Acres of Land‘]
known by the Name
of the-Ship Yard at
£2:2/p° Acre

To 500 Acres late Grif-
fith Williams British

property at 14/ p
Acre

900 :

1050

350:

£ 2200

MESS™ O BRYEN &
STIRK

D

June

M

=

h

13

To 200 Acres late
Lightinstonson
Skidoway at 28/ p
Acre

Toalot on the Bay in|
Savannah late Tisdale’s

To a house and Lot late
Robt Smith's

To a house and lot late|

Hume’s

To a brick house and T,ot
at Yamacra late Revy!
Zubly's oo oo

To a Lot, Stores and
‘Wharf late Sam' Dou-
glass

To a Lot late Jn® John-
SHONS v

To a house and Lot late
Jn® Simpsons

250

420

465
665

485

655

200

325

£ 3465
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1782

PER CONTRA

Cr

June

I.3s|:
|

By Bond Number 56
delivered to his houor
the Governor in Coun-
cil as per Rec' 11 De-
cember 1782

2292: |10

1782

PER CONTRA

c

June

By bond Number 7 de-
livered his honor the
Governor in Council as
per Receipt 11 Dec’
1782

By M~ Lewis produce-
ing her Titles to the
Lot sold for Jn* Simp- |-
sons before the Com-
missioners, they
agreed it was her
Lawfullproperty
therefore Mess™ Clay
& O Bryen declined
giveing this Bond

3140

325

£ 3465:




