

1782

WILLIAM O BRYEN

Dr

June	13 th	To 500 Acres of Land, late Thomas Young's adjoining Kilkany at 36/- p' A	900:	0:	0
M		To 500 Acres of Land known by the Name of the Ship Yard at £ 2 : 2/- p' Acre	1050		
M		To 500 Acres late Griff- ith Williams British property at 14/- p' Acre	350:		
			£ 2200	0	0

1782		MESS" O BRYEN & STIRK	Dr		
June	13 th	To 200 Acres late Lightinson on Skidoway at 25/- p' Acre	250		
M		To a lot on the Bay in Savannah late Tisdale's	420		
M		To a house and Lot late Rob ^t Smith's	465		
M		To a house and lot late Hume's	665		
M		To a brick house and Lot at Yamacra late Rev ^d Zubly's	485		
M		To a Lot, Stores and Wharf late Sam ^l Dou- glass	655		
M		To a Lot late Jn ^o John- stons	200		
		To a house and Lot late Jn ^o Simpkins	325		
			£ 3465		

1782

PER CONTRA

Cr

June	13 th	By Bond Number 56 delivered to his honor the Governor in Coun- cil as per Rec ^t 11 De- cember 1782	2292: 10		

1782		PER CONTRA	Cr		
June	13 th	By bond Number 7 de- livered his honor the Governor in Council as per Receipt 11 Dec' 1782	3140		
		By M" Lewis produc- ing her Titles to the Lot sold for Jn ^o Simp- sons before the Com- missioners, they agreed it was her Lawfull property therefore Mess" Clay & O Bryen declined giving this Bond	325		
			£ 3465:		